

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10604/2015

Mukesh Maheswari
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Panchayati Raj Dep Ors
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10755/2015

Sunit Kumar Agarwal
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Panchayati Raj Dep Ors
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2516/2016

Mukesh Maheshwqari
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Panchayati Raj Dep Ors
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Hanumant Singh for Mr. Virendra Lodha, Sr. Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. H.V. Nandwana Mr. Pradeep Kalwania

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Judgment / Order

01/02/2024

Counsel appearing for the petitioners prays for an adjournment.

Prayer for adjournment is allowed.

List these matters on 03.07.2024.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J