

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10604/2015
URN: CW / 18673U / 2015

Mukesh Maheswari
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Panchayati Raj Dep Ors
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10755/2015
URN: CW / 18925U / 2015

Sunit Kumar Agarwal
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Panchayati Raj Dep Ors
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2516/2016
URN: CW / 4613U / 2016

Mukesh Maheshwqari
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Panchayati Raj Dep Ors
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3359/2024
URN: CW / 6928U / 2024

Vijay Prakash Jaluka Son Of Shri D.r. Jaluka
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ashwani Kumar Chobisa, Ms. Priyansha Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Suveer Gaur, Mr. Ashutosh, for Mr. Kapil Prakash Mathure,



HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

03/07/2026

List these matters on 20.07.2026 for final disposal.

Application No. 01/2025 shall be considered at the stage of final disposal.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

56-59/SHRUTI SHARMA